3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

0x27e52916€91875512d62c43e722eb27b8ec42c7273

891499eb62dbd4b59ch29f

Feb 05, 2024

In block 53,147,956

09:51 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

Oxa9be01379f1e5c143919302Fd0

9d73e54727b8be

the-void

0xa9be01379f1e5c143919302Fd0

9d73e54727b8be

0x6237b2at1238d12248630ce2la

a84f0952122232

Oxa9be01379f1e5c143919302Fd0

9d73e54727b8be

0x63c38e112h328130de922849e38

672a35dalcObe5

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.002409139806353888
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Miner fee

0.001194198429928000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x27e52916e91875512d62c43e722eb27b8ec42c7273891499eb62dbd4b59cb29f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x27e52916e91875512d62c43e722eb27b8ec42c7273891499eb62dbd4b59cb29f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/block/53147956
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xa9be01379f1e5c143919302fd09d73e54727b8be
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xa9be01379f1e5c143919302fd09d73e54727b8be
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/the-void
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xa9be01379f1e5c143919302fd09d73e54727b8be
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xa9be01379f1e5c143919302fd09d73e54727b8be
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x6237b2af1238d12248630ce21aa84f0952122232
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x6237b2af1238d12248630ce21aa84f0952122232
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xa9be01379f1e5c143919302fd09d73e54727b8be
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xa9be01379f1e5c143919302fd09d73e54727b8be
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x63c38e112b328f30de92849e38672a35da0c0be5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x63c38e112b328f30de92849e38672a35da0c0be5

Sender / Recipient Amount

From 0xa%be01379f1e5c143919302fd0 1 ZPTN
9d73e54727b8be

To 0x9974b98ff72clbc3clBbe221fc
91fe59d3e908f4

#76,776,58
0,754,180,
476,067,09
4,336,332,
076,053, 94
8,806,268,
375,086,59
4,435,501,
281,180,71
5,036,180,
480

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xa9be01379f1e5c143919302fd09d73e54727b8be
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xa9be01379f1e5c143919302fd09d73e54727b8be
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x9974b98ff72c1bc3c106e221fc91fe59d3e908f4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x9974b98ff72c1bc3c106e221fc91fe59d3e908f4

