3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-10-22 05:54 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN POLYGON

TRANSACTION ID 0x27e52916e91875512d62c43e722eb27b8ec42c7273

891499eb62dbd4b59cb29f

DATE & TIME Feb 05, 2024 · 09:51 (UTC)

TRANSACTION STATUS In block 53,147,956 · CONFIRMED ~

TRANSACTION FEE NO FEE

MAIN TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From To	0xa9be01379f1e5c143919302fd0 9d73e54727b8be the-void	0.002409139806353888 MATIC	Burnt fee
From To	0xa9be01379f1e5c143919302fd0 9d73e54727b8be 0x6237b2af1238d12248630ce21a a84f0952122232	0.001194198429928000 MATIC	Miner fee
From To	0xa9be01379f1e5c143919302fd0 9d73e54727b8be 0x63c38e112b328f30de92849e38 672a35da0c0be5	0.000000000000000000000000000000000000	N/A

ERC-1155 TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient Amount

Sende	er / Recipient	Amount	
From	<u>0xa9be01379f1e5c143919302fd0</u> <u>9d73e54727b8be</u>	1 ZPTN	#76,776,58 0,754,180, 476,067,09 4,336,332, 076,053,94
То	<u>0x9974b98ff72c1bc3c106e221fc</u> <u>91fe59d3e908f4</u>		8,806,268, 375,086,59 4,435,501, 281,180,71 5,036,180, 480

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of transaction